
Community calendar 

Posted: Monday, July 12, 2010 8:29 am 

• Wednesday, July 14 

• Monday, July 19 

• Wednesday, July 21 

• Monday, July 26 

• Wednesday, July 28 

• Monday, August 2 

• Wednesday, August 4 

• Monday, August 9 

• Wednesday, August 11 

HOPE Coali"on Hope4Kids program, 10 to 10:45 a.m. Ages 2 to 6 years old. Free class. Contact Chrystal Flerchinger, 825-

6909. 

• Monday, August 16 

• Wednesday, August 18 

• Monday, August 23 

• Wednesday, August 25 


